PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6714304

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	506557925

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HARDA (XIAMEN) PLASTIC CO., LTD.	08/31/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARDA INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	BUILDING 37#, HULI ZONE, TONGAN INDUSTRIAL AREA	
City:	XIAMEN CITY, FUJIAN	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	361100	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8957879
Patent Number:	8776827

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)286-9781

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9058129381

Email: info@macauip.com
Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI
Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FP25128 FP25129
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEONG C. LEI
SIGNATURE:	/Leong C. Lei/
DATE SIGNED:	05/17/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of name revised#page1.tif source=Change of name revised#page2.tif

PATENT 506667489 REEL: 056265 FRAME: 0981

Notification of Approval of Change Registration

() change registration number [2020] 2002020082630031

HARDA (XIAMEN) PLASTIC CO., LTD.:

(Address: Building 37#, Huli Zone, Tongan Industrial Area, Xiamen City, Fujian 361100, China):

After examination, the submitted application materials for name change of HARDA (XIAMEN) PLASTIC CO., LTD. are complete and in conformity with the legal form. According to the provisions, Paragraph 1, Article 12 in the Xiamen Economic Special Zone Commercial Registration Regulations, our bureau has decided to approve the change registration.

Name before change: <u>HARDA (XIAMEN) PLASTIC CO., LTD.</u> Name after change: <u>HARDA INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGIES CO.</u>, LTD.

> August 31, 2020 Xiamen Market Supervision Administration

Full name of Translator: Pingyu Shen

PATENT

REEL: 056265 FRAME: 0982

准予变更登记通知书

() 登记内变字 [2020] 第 2002020082636031 号

华尔达(厦门)塑胶有限公司:

(住所:厦门市同安区工业集中区湖里园37号):

经审查,提交的<u>华尔达(厦门)塑胶有限公司</u>的<u>名称变更,企业类型变更,认缴出资额(注册资本)增加变更</u>登记申请,申请材料齐全,符合法定形式,根据《厦门经济特区商事登记条例》第十二条第一款之规定,我局决定准于变更登记。(原名称<u>华尔达(厦门)塑胶有限公司</u>,变更后名称<u>厦门华尔达智能科技股份有限公司</u>)





扫描二维码可登陆"厦门市商事主体登记及信用信息公示平台" 查询商事主体登记、变更、备案、监管信息。

> PATENT REEL: 056265 FRAME: 0983

RECORDED: 03/16/2021